Overview
Amphenol RF’s HSD (High Speed Data) product
portfolio includes a wide variety of fixed length cable
assembly options ideal for various automotive
applications. These assemblies are available in multiple
configurations and feature excellent electrical
performance through 2 GHz. HSD cable assemblies are
compatible with LVDS, Ethernet and USB protocols and

or call 800.627.7100
Straight Jack to Straight Plug
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Wiring
HSDSJZSPZXX-16 HSD Straight Jack to HSD Straight Plug Fig. A
HSDSJZSPZXX-17 HSD Straight Jack to HSD Straight Plug Fig. B
HSDSJZSJZXX-18 HSD Straight Jack to HSD Straight Jack Fig. A
HSDSJZSJZXX-19 HSD Straight Jack to HSD Straight Jack Fig. B
HSDSPZSPZXX-20 HSD Straight Plug to HSD Straight Plug Fig. A
HSDSPZSPZXX-21 HSD Straight Plug to HSD Straight Plug Fig. B
Standard Lengths Available
Code Length in Inches (Meters)
01 12.00 [0.305]
02 19.69 [0.500]